

## ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION

### EXTRA-LIGHT BRACKET

HA1900-19

[WWW.BARRACUDAMOTO.COM](http://WWW.BARRACUDAMOTO.COM)

#### LEGEND

- |   |   |
|---|---|
| 1. ORIGINAL SCREW<br>VITE ORIGINALE<br>TORNILLO ORIGINAL<br>ORIGINAL SCHRAUBE<br>VIS ORIGINAL         | 3. SCREW M5X20<br>VITE M5X20<br>TORNILLO M5X20<br>SCHRAUBE M5X20<br>VIS M5X20                               |
| 2. ORIGINAL WASHER<br>RONDELLA ORIGINALE<br>ARANDELA ORIGINAL<br>ORIGINAL SCHEIBE<br>LAVEUSE ORIGINAL | 4. SPECIFIC THICKNESS 5MM<br>SPESSORE SPECIFICO 5MM<br>ESPACIADOR 5MM<br>ABSTANDSHALTER 5MM<br>ESPACEUR 5MM |

